Type

Exam

Presentation

Course Code

AGEA 3301

AGEA 3383

FAST 1020

FAST 1030

PSSC 3311

FAST 1010

FAST 0150

CHEM 1111

AGTE 3315

AGEA 2202

23-24 FAST Spring Final Exam Schedule

Course Name

FARM MANAGEMENT

PROFESSIONAL SEMINAR
IN AGRIBUSINESS
MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO
AGRIBUSINESS

INTRODUCTION TO
ECOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL
PHYSIOLOGY

INTRODUCTION TO
AGRICULTURE SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY

SUSTAINABLE AGRI FOOD
PRODUCTION AND SUPPLY
CHAIN MANAGEMENT

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

AGRICULTURAL
MACHINERY AND
TRACTORS

E-AGRIBUSINESS

Exam Place

Cco21

T515

C117

Y010

T515

Y011

T515

Y111

T515

Exam Date

12/06/2024

10/06/2024

05/06/2024

11/06/2024

10/06/2024

06/06/2024

31/05/2024

12/06/2024

12/06/2024

Last week of the
semester

Start Time

11:40

10:40

9:40

10:40

15:40

10:40

10:40

13:40

9:40

End Time

13:30

12:30

11:30

12:30

17:30

12:30

12:30

15:30

11:30
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