## 23-24 FAST Spring Final Exam Schedule

AGEA 3301  AGEA 3383  FAST 1020  FAST 1030  PSSC 3311  FAST 1010	FARM MANAGEMENT  PROFESSIONAL SEMINAR IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT  INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS  INTRODUCTION TO ECOLOGY  ENVIRONMENTAL PHYSIOLOGY	C021 T515 C117 Y010 T515	12/06/2024 10/06/2024 05/06/2024 11/06/2024	11:40 10:40 9:40 10:40	13:30 12:30 11:30
FAST 1020 FAST 1030 PSSC 3311	IN AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT  INTRODUCTION TO AGRIBUSINESS  INTRODUCTION TO ECOLOGY  ENVIRONMENTAL PHYSIOLOGY  INTRODUCTION TO	C117 Y010 T515	05/06/2024 11/06/2024	9:40 10:40	11:30 12:30
PSSC 3311	AGRIBUSINESS  INTRODUCTION TO ECOLOGY  ENVIRONMENTAL PHYSIOLOGY  INTRODUCTION TO	Y010 T515	11/06/2024	10:40	12:30
PSSC 3311	ENVIRONMENTAL PHYSIOLOGY  INTRODUCTION TO	T515			
	PHYSIOLOGY INTRODUCTION TO		10/06/2024	15:40	17:30
FAST 1010					
	AGRICULTURE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	Y011	06/06/2024	10:40	12:30
FAST 0150	SUSTAINABLE AGRI FOOD PRODUCTION AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	T515	31/05/2024	10:40	12:30
CHEM 1111	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	Y111	12/06/2024	13:40	15:30
AGTE 3315	AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY AND TRACTORS	T515	12/06/2024	9:40	11:30
AGEA 2202	E-AGRIBUSINESS	-	Last week of the semester	-	-
4	GTE 3315	GTE 3315  AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY AND TRACTORS	GTE 3315  AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY AND TRACTORS  T515	### 1111    GTE 3315   AGRICULTURAL   MACHINERY AND   TRACTORS   T515   12/06/2024	######################################